2022 Special Delegate Assembly Schedule
DRAFT as of May 2, 2022
(subject to change)

May 27-30, 2022

Friday, May 27
6:30 pm-8:00 pm

Saturday, May 28

8:15-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:45

12:45-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30

3:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

Sunday, May 29

8:15-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:45

Worship — Emerging Through the Storms of Leadership
Storytellers (Jeff Hochstetler, Sunoko Lin, Katherine Jameson Pitts, Anna Yoder
Schlabach)

Worship - What Matters Most: For we are God’s Children through Faith
Samuel Sarpiya

Opening Business Session
Break
Opening Community Building Exercise

Faciliated Discussion on Clarification on Mennonite Church USA Polity and the
Role of the Membership Guidelines of Mennonite Church USA

Catered Lunch

Vote on whether to process: A Resolution for Repentance and Transformation

Break

Perspectives: Ministry in Context

Host: Marisa Smucker, MMN

Panelists: Jess Engle, Lalo Hinojosa, Vickie Pruitt-Sorrels, Megan Ramer, Aldo

Sihaan

Closing Community Building Exercise

Worship — The way of Peace in our Polarized World
Samuel Sarpiya

Opening Community Building Exercise

Discussion and Vote: Clarification on Mennonite Church USA Polity and the
Role of the Membership Guidelines of Mennonite Church USA




10:45-11:15 Break
11:15-12:15 MC USA Survey Presentation

12:15-2:00 Catered Lunch

Schedule if Action Passes to Discuss Repentance and
Transformation

Schedule if Action Fails to Discuss Repentance and
Transformation

2:00-3:30 Facilitated Discussion on A Resolution for
Repentance and Transformation

3:30-4:00 Break

4:00-5:00 Discussion and Vote on A Resolution for
Repentance and Transformation

5:00-5:30 Closing Community Building Exercise

Free time and discussion options

Monday, May 30

8:15-9:15 Worship — Great Expectations? Rejoicing and Mourning in One Body

Malinda Berry and Sarah Bixler

9:15-10:15 Facilitated Discussion on For Justice Resolution
10:15-10:45 Break

10:45-11:45 Discussion and Vote: MC USA Accessibility Resolution
11:45-12:00 Closing and Sending




