2022 Special Delegate Assembly Schedule DRAFT as of May 2, 2022 (subject to change)

May 27-30, 2022

<u>Friday, May 27</u> 6:30 pm-8:00 pm	Worship – Emerging Through the Storms of Leadership Storytellers (Jeff Hochstetler, Sunoko Lin, Katherine Jameson Pitts, Anna Yoder Schlabach)	
<u>Saturday, May 28</u>		
8:15-9:15	Worship - What Matters Most: For we are God's Children through Faith Samuel Sarpiya	
9:15-10:15	Opening Business Session	
10:15-10:45	Break	
10:45-11:15	Opening Community Building Exercise	
11:15-12:45	Faciliated Discussion on <u>Clarification on Mennonite Church USA Polity and the</u> <u>Role of the Membership Guidelines of Mennonite Church USA</u>	
12:45-2:00	Catered Lunch	
2:00-3:00	Vote on whether to process: <u>A Resolution for Repentance and Transformation</u>	
3:00-3:30	Break	
3:30-5:00	Perspectives: Ministry in Context Host: Marisa Smucker, MMN Panelists: Jess Engle, Lalo Hinojosa, Vickie Pruitt-Sorrels, Megan Ramer, Aldo Sihaan	
5:00-5:30	Closing Community Building Exercise	
Sunday, May 29		
8:15-9:15	Worship – The way of Peace in our Polarized World Samuel Sarpiya	
9:15-9:45	Opening Community Building Exercise	
9:45-10:45	Discussion and Vote: <u>Clarification on Mennonite Church USA Polity and the</u> Role of the Membership Guidelines of Mennonite Church USA	

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:15 MC USA Survey Presentation

12:15-2:00 Catered Lunch

Schedule if Action Passes to Discuss Repentance and	Schedule if Action Fails to Discuss Repentance and
Transformation	Transformation
2:00-3:30 Facilitated Discussion on <u>A Resolution for</u>	Free time and discussion options
Repentance and Transformation	
3:30-4:00 Break	
4:00-5:00 Discussion and Vote on <u>A Resolution for</u> <u>Repentance and Transformation</u>	
5:00-5:30 Closing Community Building Exercise	

Monday, May 30

8:15-9:15	Worship – Great Expectations? Rejoicing and Mourning in One Body Malinda Berry and Sarah Bixler
9:15-10:15	Facilitated Discussion on For Justice Resolution
10:15-10:45	Break
10:45-11:45	Discussion and Vote: MC USA Accessibility Resolution
11:45-12:00	Closing and Sending